GUITARIST JAMES TOMASKOVICS LLC

D/B/A JAMES TOMASKOVICS

MAY 02 2024

Refunds and Returns Policy

Welcome to the terms and conditions **Refunds and Returns Policy** for Guitarist James Tomaskovics LLC d/b/a James Tomaskovics. These Terms are between you and Guitarist James Tomaskovics LLC and/or its affiliates (**"Guitarist James Tomaskovics LLC"** or **"Us"** or **"James Tomaskovics"**) and govern our respective rights and obligations. Please note that your use of the jamestomaskovics.com website are also governed by this agreement as well as all other applicable terms, conditions, limitations, and requirements on the jamestomaskovics.com website, all of which (as changed over time) are incorporated into these Terms. WHEN YOU MAKE A PURCHASE ON JAMESTOMASKOVICS.COM, YOU ARE ACCEPTING THESE TERMS, CONDITIONS, LIMITATIONS AND REQUIREMENTS.

Returns or Refunds of Digital Downloads

We cannot offer refunds or returns on downloaded purchases. If something went wrong during the process and you did not receive what you purchased you must contact us within 3 business days.

Returns or Refunds of Used Equipment

We cannot offer refunds or returns on used equipment. If something went wrong during the process and you did not receive what you purchased you must contact us within 3 business days after your confirmed delivery date.

SKOVICS LLC

PAGE 1 OF 1